

**General Info**

**Number:** 20189 OMD Construct Additional  
**Description:** Military Equipment Parking  
 20189 OMD Construct Additional  
 Military Equipment Parking-  
 Broken Arrow, OK  
**Deadline:** 2020-03-19 19:00:00 UTC  
**Electronic Signature:** Yes

**Bids**

Business	Bid Total
Magnum Construction Inc.	\$597,491.00
Scissor Tail Construction	\$523,571.00
MJM Construction & Application LLC.	\$522,134.92

**MAGNUM - UNIT PRICE SHEET**

Description	Quantity	Units	Alternate	Optional	Fixed Price	Unit Price	Extension
All Work shown on plans and spec	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$294,000.00	\$294,000.00
2a. 4" Asphalt Pavement Section (	1,512.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$34.00	\$51,408.00
2b. 5" P.C. Concrete Pavement Sect	1,630.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$0.00	\$0.00
7" P.C. Concrete Pavement Sectic	2,237.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$70.00	\$156,590.00
6" Gravel Pavement Section	208.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$12.00	\$2,496.00
Stabilized Subgrade	4,108.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$11.50	\$47,242.00
7' Security Fence	438.00	\$/LF	no	no	no	\$22.50	\$9,855.00
Security Gate Entry	2.00	\$/EA	no	no	no	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00
Unsuitable Subbase Repair	100.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$77.00	\$7,700.00
Lighting Improvements	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
<b>Total:</b>							\$597,491.00

**SCISSOR TAIL - UNIT PRICE SHEET**

Description	Quantity	Units	Alternate	Optional	Fixed Price	Unit Price	Extension
All Work shown on plans and spec	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$220,565.30	\$220,565.30
2a. 4" Asphalt Pavement Section (	1,512.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$23.96	\$36,227.52
2b. 5" P.C. Concrete Pavement Sect	1,630.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$0.00	\$0.00
7" P.C. Concrete Pavement Sectic	2,237.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$46.14	\$103,215.18
6" Gravel Pavement Section	208.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$24.00	\$4,992.00
Stabilized Subgrade	4,108.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$20.50	\$84,214.00
7' Security Fence	438.00	\$/LF	no	no	no	\$36.50	\$15,987.00
Security Gate Entry	2.00	\$/EA	no	no	no	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00
Unsuitable Subbase Repair	100.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$45.20	\$4,520.00
Lighting Improvements	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$46,250.00	\$46,250.00
<b>Total:</b>							\$523,571.00

**MJM - UNIT PRICE SHEET**

Description	Quantity	Units	Alternate	Optional	Fixed Price	Unit Price	Extension
All Work shown on plans and spec	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$296,000.00	\$296,000.00
2a. 4" Asphalt Pavement Section (	1,512.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$21.00	\$31,752.00
2b. 5" P.C. Concrete Pavement Sect	1,630.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$0.00	\$0.00
7" P.C. Concrete Pavement Sectic	2,237.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$48.00	\$107,376.00
6" Gravel Pavement Section	208.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$7.21	\$1,499.68
Stabilized Subgrade	4,108.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$8.03	\$32,987.24
7' Security Fence	438.00	\$/LF	no	no	no	\$40.00	\$17,520.00
Security Gate Entry	2.00	\$/EA	no	no	no	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
Unsuitable Subbase Repair	100.00	\$/SY	no	no	no	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
Lighting Improvements	1.00	\$/LS	no	no	no	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
<b>Total:</b>							\$522,134.92